
RFQ 327889-2,2 Decommissioning of Monitoring/Recovery Wells
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance Sheet  1/11/2022
Contact Name Company Name Email address Phone Number MWBE Status
Park, JoAnn NYCHA joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Chang Wang Hydrotechnology Consultants, Inc. cwang@digbrowngogreen.com 646-577-5249 Yes
Tarek Khouri HydroTech Environmental Engineering and Geology tkhouri@hydrotechenvironmental.com 631-462-5866 No
Soudabeh  Bayat EnTech sbayat@entech.nyc
Julien, Mimose NYCHA 
Theodore Masters, PG, LEP EnviroTrac LTD tedm@envirotrac.com 631-924-3001
McPherson, Ryan NYCHA 
+1 917-270-7213 UNDISCLOSED
Seif Chowdhury SC Engineers seif.chowdhury@scengineerspc.com 516-644-6461 MBE/DBE/SBE Certified
Pierre-Louis, Erneste NYCHA 
Wesley Holloway Milhouse Engineering & Construction wholloway@milhouseinc.com 312-914-3141 MBE Certified
Gencarelli, Christina NYCHA 
Nick Anastasi (Guest) UNDISCLOSED
Chris Frawley Equity Environmental Engineering chris.frawley@equityenvironmental.com SBE
Asma Hashmi JPCL Engineering LLC asma@jpclengineering.com 908-905-0204 MWBE Certified
Peter Jaran Equity Environmental Engineering LLC peter.jaran@equityenvironmental.com 973-527-7451 x102 SBE
Joann Vega Milhouse Engineering and Construction Jvega@milhouseinc.com (312)987-0061 MBE Certified
Najja Davis Milhouse Engineering and Construction ndavis@milhouseinc.com 312-550-1581 MBE Certified

American Environmental Assessment & Solutions, Inc
Sazzad Hossain (Guest) UNDISCLOSED
Reagan Branch Pyramid Solutions pshsoln@gmail.com +1 347-495-0728
Mansoor Khan Lozier, Inc mkhan@lozierinc.com
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